
SCHLAFEN
21.10 m²

ARBEIT
12.74 m²

DIELE
16.36 m²

BAD
7.25 m²

ABST.
2.78 m²

KÜCHE
10.94 m²

WOHNEN
31.17 m²

WC
2.85 m²

Balkon
7.30 m²

Wohnanlage Lohstraße 52, 23617 Stockelsdorf

OG  WE4

WE 4    Obergeschoss links    3-Zimmer-Wohnung

Diele 16,36 m²
Bad 7,25 m²
Schlafen 21,10 m²
Arbeit 12,74 m²
Wohnen 31,17 m²
Küche 10,94 m²
Abst. 2,78 m²
WC 2,85 m²
Balkon (50%) 6,60 m²

Gesamt 111,79 m²



WOHNEN
31.71 m²

KOCHEN
10.94 m²

ARBEIT
12.74 m²

SCHLAFEN
21.10 m²

DIELE
16.36 m²

ABST.
2.78 m²

WC
2.85 m²

BAD
7.25 m²

Balkon
7.30 m²

Wohnanlage Lohstraße 52, 23617 Stockelsdorf

WE 4   Obergeschoss links   3-Zi.-Whg. offene Küche

OG  WE4

Diele 16,36 m²
Bad 7,25 m²
Schlafen 21,10 m²
Arbeit 12,74 m²
Wohnen 31,71 m²
Kochen 10,94 m²
Abst. 2,78 m²
WC 2,85 m²
Balkon (50%) 6,60 m²

Gesamt 112,33 m²



ZIMMER
11.76 m²

ARBEIT
12.87 m²

ABST.
3.09 m²

DIELE
15.40 m²

KOCHEN
10.30 m²

WOHNEN
19.67 m²

SCHLAFEN
21.49 m²

BAD
7.25 m²

WC
2.85 m²

Balkon
7.30 m²

Wohnanlage Lohstraße 52, 23617 Stockelsdorf

WE 4    Erdgeschoss links    4-Zimmer-Wohnung

OG  WE4

Diele 15,40 m²
Bad 7,25 m²
Schlafen 21,49 m²
Arbeit 12,87 m²
Zimmer 11,76 m²
Wohnen 19,67 m²
Küche 10,30 m²
Abst. 3,09 m²
WC 2,85 m²
Balkon (50%) 6,60 m²

Gesamt 111,28 m²


